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DESCRIPTION

Teak frame available in Weathered, Natural or Clear Sealer finish.

Fitted furniture cover is available.
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DETAILS & SPECS

Designer

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame

Seat Height w/cushion

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

John Hutton

LAKESHORE

20in/51cm

24in/61cm

34in/86cm

16in/41cm

18.5in/47cm

15

15

45

18



